

Kaizen Eduplus Society's

INSTITUTE OF EXCELLENCE IN MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

Approved by AICTE New Delhi, Affiliated to Karnataka University, Dharwad.

An ISO EOMS 21001: 2018 Certified Institute

Ranked 'A4' in Best B-School Survey 2010 conducted by AIMA, New Delhi.

Ranked 'A' in Best B-School Survey 2012 conducted by Business India & Business Standard. The Outstanding B-School in South India - ABP News Survey 2018.

Plot No. 129-132, Tarihal Industrial Area, Airport Road, HUBLI - 580 026. Karnataka. E-mail: kesiems@gmail.com | director@iemsbschool.in Website: www.iemsbschool.org ISO EOMS 21001 : 2018 Certified Institute

Tel: 0836-2310491 / 94

3.5.1 Number of functional MoUs/linkages with institutions/ industries in India and abroad for internship, on-the-job training, project work, student / faculty exchange and collaborative research during the last five years.

Summary

Sl. No	Details	Document Link
1	Summary of MoUs	<u>View</u> <u>Document</u>

MoUs

Sl. No.	Details	Year of signing MoU / linkage	MoU Document Link
1	Connect Dharwad	2018	<u>View</u> Document
2	The Proprietor, Shakti Institute of Financial Markets	2019	View Document
3	SCMM FGCC Yaragatti	2020	<u>View</u> <u>Document</u>
4	Ion Exchange India	2020	<u>View</u> <u>Document</u>
5	Atal Incubation Centre - Jyothi Institute of Technology Foundation	2022	<u>View</u> <u>Document</u>
6	Proficient Mind School for Skill Development	2022	<u>View</u> <u>Document</u>
7	Shriram Life Insurance Company Limited	2022	<u>View</u> <u>Document</u>
8	The Proprietor, Shakti Institute of Financial Markets	2023	<u>View</u> <u>Document</u>



Kaizen Eduplus Society's

INSTITUTE OF EXCELLENCE IN MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

Approved by AICTE New Delhi, Affiliated to Karnataka University, Dharwad.

An ISO EOMS 21001: 2018 Certified Institute

Ranked 'A4' in Best B-School Survey 2010 conducted by AIMA, New Delhi.

Ranked 'A' in Best B-School Survey 2012 conducted by Business India & Business Standard. The Outstanding B-School in South India - ABP News Survey 2018.

Plot No. 129-132, Tarihal Industrial Area, Airport Road, HUBLI - 580 026. Karnataka.

E-mail: kesiems@gmail.com | director@iemsbschool.in

ISO EOMS 21001 : 2018 Certified Institute

Tel: 0836-2310491 / 94

List of Yearwise Activities

Website: www.iemsbschool.org

Sl. No.	Details	Document Link
1	Activity List	<u>View</u> <u>Document</u>

Dr. Veeranna D. K.

Director